NHS|

Health Education England

5th Annual Future Leaders Programme

Conference

“Creating a Collaborative Future”

9.00

9.30

9.45

10.30

11.00

12.00

12.30

13.30

15.00

15.20

16.20

16.30 onwards

Registration

Introduction and Welcome

Keynote — Rob Webster
Chief Executive of South West Yorkshire Partnership NHS Trust

Coffee

Workshops

Presentation Streams

Lunch

Table Top Discussions and Panel Q&A
Coffee

TED-style talks

Close and poster prizes

Networking event

Developing people for health and healthcare

www.hee.nhs.uk



