

## 5<sup>th</sup> Annual Future Leaders Programme Conference

"Creating a Collaborative Future"

9.00	Registration
9.30	Introduction and Welcome
9.45	Keynote – Rob Webster Chief Executive of South West Yorkshire Partnership NHS Trust
10.30	Coffee
11.00	Workshops
12.00	Presentation Streams
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Table Top Discussions and Panel Q&A
15.00	Coffee
15.20	TED-style talks
16.20	Close and poster prizes
16.30 onwards	Networking event